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Desseily

Left Bank Creme Brilee

our homemade classic.

Chocolate Fudge Cake

served with fresh cream.

Sticky Toffee Pudding

with toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream.

Sweet Temptation

please ask for today’s choice.

Luxury Ice Cream

vanilla, raspberry & cream, banana split,
mint choc chip or salted caramel.

ollee/ Jea

Filter Coffee
Decaf Coffee
Americano

Pot Of Tea

Earl Grey

Green Tea
Espresso

Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Skinny Cappuccino
Caffe Latte
Skinny Latte
Floater Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Caffe Mocha
Liqueur Coffee

Add vanilla or caramel to your coffee £1.00

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£5.25

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
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£2.75
£3.25
£3.25
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£3.25
£3.95
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£5.95



